ERL MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SDN BHD
E-MAS SPEED DIAL DIRECTORY AS AT OCTOBER 2024

E-MAS PILOT NO: 03- 2267 7676 // GENERAL FAX NO: 03- 2267 7770

BE-MAS

FAX NO: OCC 03-2267 7666 // TECHNICAL OFFICE 03- 2267 7699 // PRC 03-2267 7754 /| HRD 03-2267 7667//

FIN 03-2267 7610 // INF 03-2267 8863

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

Safety and Security (SAS)

306 90122246983
302 90193511599
128 901123247622
127 90103600332
309 901110207889
311 90192114079
312 901133551792
308 90193272797
313 90182123727
307 90123146277

SBR
FAIl
RIZ

AZR

ZUA

T™S

RIR

RZS

KDV

Sukhbir Singh

Noor Faisal Majid Khan
Mohd Rizal Mustaffa

Azrin Akbar Lazim

Zulkifli Arifin

Thomas P.C Thomas
Rajendran Raman

Rezeki Shahrum Osman

P Kamala Devi R Palaniapan
SAS Shift

Einance & Administration (FAD)

Administration
602 90123146040
603 90192345030

ADD
DEA

Operations (OPS)

124
129

Transportation (OTD)

125
131
126

90122212207
90162966327

90122601595
90129195974
90192521669

JMS James Leonard Boudville
HAB Hazlan Izzuddin Abu Bakar

NHD Norhandee Nordin
YNZ Yusaniezam Md Noor
MEL Melaty Mohd Hanafiah

Operation Control Center (OCC)

153
130

90123635094
90173530796

Systems (SYS)

OZI Omar Zakir lbrahim
AZY Azizi Yahaya

ZZL Ahmad Zaki Zainal

Azriatushaida Ahmad Engineering Support & Development
Nurul Akmal Hesniedea Jais 220 90123883490
213 90126779744

THS Thasu Sumosonter

MAIN WORKSHOP BUILDING

Business Development (BND)

400 90162862640
201 90122109643
581 901139981338

Maintenance (MTN
206 90176006200

Rolling Stock (RST
560 90122837413
580 90196298246
552 90123092080
579 90126929661
551 90123877469
554 90122577832
553 90123665849
557 90192284679
432 90133583978
561 90123799694
565 90178883229
573 90193209905
576 90132107675
569 90129275164
584 90123189804
586 90126626075
587 90123838744
578 90192466492
550 90183970080
418 90126135857
575 90193041277
572 90182734539
556 90126724899

Infrastructure (INF)
403 90122127641
407 90122712392
404 90122891324

HAM
ATY
DFQ

JRS

NHS
MOJ
EFF
SHS
OBH
HzZU
MZA
ZAL

ARA
MHY
RSO
MFH

MNU
MBY
SKV
IMI
MHR
NRK

AFH

ABH
MNN
GSs

Material Management (MMT)

611 90123352933
615 90123943989
610 90122572071
609 901163935701
614 90172270020
617 90102830320
604 90179604559
618 90139929232
605 901110915991
626 90186616453

RBI
ZAY
MRS
RLM
MSQ
SHN
AZW
SFR
RHJ
MQZ

Ham Mow Wai
Anthony Arokianathan Darama Rajan
Muhamad Dzulfagar Yusoff

Jayaraj Savarimuthu

Norazman Abu Hasaan
Mohamad Jamil

Sahar Effizan Daud

Salehuddin Suhid

Omar Husin

Ahmad Zulhaizam Abdul Mutalib
Mohd Zaidi Mohd Diah

Arizal Ismail

Mohd Faisal Md Ali

Abdul Rahman Abdullah

Mohd Muhiyadim Mohamad Yusoff
Rosli Yusoff

Muhammad Faizal Hassan
Hamizi Mat Zai

Mohd Nurul Azmi Muji

Muslim Yusof

Shri Kumar Velluppillai

Mohd Yushaimi Sulaiman
Mohamed Azhar Mohamed Saman
Nor Rahim Mohd Khamin

Yasin Ibrahim

Mohd Firdaus Abdul Hamid

RST Shift Supervisor & Inspector

Abdul Halim Baharom
Ab Manan Ali
Goh Suik Siong

Raefendy Ismail

Mohd Azay Mohd Khalily
Mohd Radzi Said
Roslizam Omar
Muhammad Syafiq Suhut
Syafig Aiman Mohamad
Azuwie Ariffin

Ahmad Shafari Nazri
Noor Hapis bin Osman
Muhamad Afiq Bin Azran

Systems (SYS)

214

90135218635

Signaling (SIG

210
216
217
219
202
198
196

Telecommunication Unit

205
222
209
208
212
199
215

90193455006
90123383650
90122585052
90133430465
90173615064
90123146064
90193576361

90193131400
90122900034
90132994409
90123790670
90162831278
90123146898
91313

NLD Noel Devan Sawnthara Pandian

MHF Md Hasan Fahmi Miskam
TNZ Tengku Nadzuan Tengku Ibrahim
AZK Azuansyamsany Karim
AMW Asmawi Jusoh
LAX Laxchumy Saravanamuthu
Signaling Shift
Signaling Shift- TPSS

RUS Ruslen Md Noh
SAV Saravanan Arumugam
ZZM Zamzuri Muhamad
MSY Mohd Syahidan Mohd Saiful
CMK Chlvamani Kaden

TLE Shift

Phone check

Traction Power Supply Station

203
228

90126691806
90167479713

TIN Tajun Naim Tajul Ariffin
HMH Mohd Hasrul Amar Hasmizan

Overhead Contact Line Unit

218

901110355230

Track Vehicle Unit

223
224
225
226
227
197

90123116762
90199541714
90126953509
90133406733
90126620493
90123147071

AB

Aziz Ibrahim

MDN Mohd Midun Mesiran

MAF Mohd Afandi Abdullah

FRZ Mohd Fairuz Sandi

ZMR Mohd Zamberi Mohd Rawi

JLD Jalaluddin Muhammad Subari
OCL Shift

Project and Engineering Department (PNE)

582
588
568
555
431
417
399
398

90166407360
90139218690
90176137696
90126521444
90162961599
90123901987
90172013616
90176906146

Procurement (PRC)

620
621
622
606
607

90163750341
90172608985
901110156769
90123758147
90133053338

HSB Mohd Hisham Badasary

AFY Muhammad Arif Farhan Yusaini
ABN Amir Nordin

SAK Suhaimy Abd Kudus

STH Sathia Seelan Narayanan

MZY Mohd Zulhijasri Mohd Yusof
SER Sera Raj A/P Packiaraj

ANI Amirul Najmi Abdul Halim

GLH Gan Lee Hong

FNH Fazil Nurrudin Hashim

MAI Jamaiah Mohamed Yusoff
SVJ Selvaraju Manikutty

SKR Sheikh Mohd Sukri Abd Rafor

KL Sentral

Infrastructure (INF)
403 90122127641

404 90122891324
409 90126274577
410 90192378627
413 90196445765
415 90192247722
416 90126740800
408 901116395698
414 90126417379
412 90123140481

Prepared by FAD - ADM

ABH
GSS
MZE
MZR
AHM
MSz
MRL
MEE
IDH

Abdul Halim Baharom
Goh Suik Siong

Megat Zena Adam Hussin
Mohd Zamri Ismail

Abdul Halim Ahmad
Mohd Sharizal Zhazali
Muralitharan Egambaram
Muhamad Halimee Ismail
Idzulhezrin Isa

Infra Shift
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Station Supervisors

133
134
135
136
137
138

90123140479
90123146264
90123147079
90123146176
90123146106
90192016132

KLS Station
BTS Station
PJS Station
STS Station
KLIA T1 Station
KLIA T2 Station
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